ALLMEDICS - MINI DENTAL IMPLANTS - MDI - 2024
SHIPPING & DELIVERY - VOORWAARDEN - TERMS & CONDITIONS
ALLMEDICS BV
MECHELSEBAAN 3
3140 KEERBERGEN
BELGIUM
ORDERS SEND TO ORDER@ALLMEDICS.EU
Reference Description Unit price Quantity
OB-10 Collared O-Ball implant 1,8 × 10 76,00
OB-11.5 Collared O-Ball implant 1,8 × 11.5 mm 76,00
OB-13 Collared O-Ball implant 1,8 × 13 mm 76,00
OB-15 Collared O-Ball implant 1,8 × 15 mm 76,00
OB-18 Collared O-Ball implant 1,8 × 18 mm 76,00
IOB-10 Collared O-Ball implant 2,1 × 10 mm 76,00
IOB-11.5 Collared O-Ball implant 2,1 × 11.5 mm 76,00
IOB-13 Collared O-Ball implant 2,1 × 13 mm 76,00
IOB-15 Collared O-Ball implant 2,1 × 15 mm 76,00
IOB-18 Collared O-Ball implant 2,1 × 18 mm 76,00
MOB-10 Collared O-Ball implant 2,4 × 10 mm 85,00
MOB-11.5 Collared O-Ball implant 2,4 × 11.5 mm 85,00
MOB-13 Collared O-Ball implant 2,4 × 13 mm 85,00
MOB-15 Collared O-Ball implant 2,4 × 15 mm 85,00
MOB-18 Collared O-Ball implant 2,4 × 18 mm 85,00
SH-10 Collared Square Head implant 1,8 × 10 mm 76,00
SH-11.5 Collared Square Head implant 1,8 × 11.5 mm 76,00
SH-13 Collared Square Head implant 1,8 × 13 mm 76,00
SH-15 Collared Square Head implant 1,8 × 15 mm 76,00
SH-18 Collared Square Head implant 1,8 × 18 mm 76,00
MSH-10 Collared Square Head implant 2,4 × 10 mm 85,00
Indication: Splinted fixed prosthesis in the lower jaw
Diameter 1,8 mm
Indication: Splinted fixed prosthesis in the lower jaw
Diameter 2,4 mm

 +32 468 34 12 18
Indication: Denture stabilisation in the lower jaw with gingival height > 2.5 mm
Diameter 1,8 mm
Indication: Denture stabilisation in the lower jaw with gingival height > 2.5 mm
Diameter 2,1 mm
Indication: Denture stabilisation in the upper jaw with gingiva height > 2.5 mm
EN: Please send order to order@allmedics.eu We only accept orders by mail and not by phone. Administration fee of €30 for orders under
€200 excl.vat - Items purchased cannot be exchanged or returned NL: Gelieve uw bestelling per mail te sturen naar order@allmedics.eu.
Wij aanvaarden geen bestellingen via telefoon. Administratiekost van 30€ voor orders onder 200€  excl. btw. Aangekochte goederen
kunnen niet worden omgeruild. Er is geen garantie op de mini implantaten.    FR: Veuillez envoyer votre commande par courrier
électronique à order@allmedics.eu. Nous n'acceptons que les commandes par courrier et non par téléphone. Frais d'administration de 30€
pour les commandes inférieures à 200€ sans t.v.a - Les articles achetés ne peuvent être ni échangés ni retournés. Il n'y a pas de garantie
sur les mini-implants. DE: Bitte senden Sie Ihre Bestellung per E-Mail an order@allmedics.eu. Wir akzeptieren nur Bestellungen per Post
und nicht per Telefon. Verwaltungskosten von 30€ für Bestellungen unter 200€ ohne MwSt. Gekaufte Artikel können nicht umgetauscht oder
zurückgegeben werden. Für Mini-Implantate gibt es keine Garantie.
MSH-13 Collared Square Head implant 2,4 × 13 mm 85,00
MSH-15 Collared Square Head implant 2,4 × 15 mm 85,00
MSH-18 Collared Square Head implant 2,4 × 18 mm 85,00
Reference Description Unit price Quantity
S1810OB Classic O-Ball implant 1,8 × 10 mm 76,00
S1811.5OB Classic O-Ball implant 1,8 × 11.5 mm 76,00
S1813OB Classic O-Ball implant 1,8 × 13 mm 76,00
S1815OB Classic O-Ball implant 1,8 × 15 mm 76,00
S1818OB Classic O-Ball implant 1,8 × 18 mm 76,00
S1810IOB Classic O-Ball implant 2,1 × 10 mm 76,00
S1811.5IOB Classic O-Ball implant 2,1 × 11.5 mm 76,00
S1813IOB Classic O-Ball implant 2,1 × 13 mm 76,00
S1815IOB Classic O-Ball implant 2,1 × 15 mm 76,00
S1818IOB Classic O-Ball implant 2,1 × 18 mm 76,00
S1810MOB Classic O-Ball implant 2,4 × 10 mm 85,00
S1813MOB Classic O-Ball implant 2,4 × 13 mm 85,00
S1815MOB Classic O-Ball implant 2,4 × 15 mm 85,00
S1818MOB Classic O-Ball implant 2,4 × 18 mm 85,00
Reference Description Unit price Quantity
MII-MOB09 O-Ball implant (aggressive thread) 3,0 × 9 mm 95,00
MII-MOB11 O-Ball implant (aggressive thread) 3,0 × 11 mm 95,00
MII-MOB13 O-Ball implant (aggressive thread) 3,0 × 13 mm 95,00
MII-MOB15 O-Ball implant (aggressive thread) 3,0 × 15 mm 95,00
MII-OB9 O-Ball implant (Fine thread) 3,0 × 09 mm 95,00
MII-OB11 O-Ball implant (Fine thread) 3,0 × 11 mm 95,00
MII-OB13 O-Ball implant (Fine thread) 3,0 × 13 mm 95,00
MII-OB15 O-Ball implant (Fine thread) 3,0 × 15 mm 95,00
MII-MT9 Taper abut. implant(aggressive thread)3,0 × 9 mm 95,00
MII-MT11 Taper abut. implant(aggressive thread)3,0 × 11 mm 95,00
MII-MT13 Taper abut. implant(aggressive thread)3,0 × 13 mm 95,00
MII-MT15 Taper abut. implant(aggressive thread)3,0 × 15 mm 95,00
MII-T9 Taper abut. implant (Fine thread) 3,0 × 09 mm 95,00
MII-T11 Taper abut. implant (Fine thread) 3,0 × 11 mm 95,00
MII-T13 Taper abut. implant (Fine thread) 3,0 × 13 mm 95,00
MII-T15 Taper abut. implant (Fine thread) 3,0 × 15 mm 95,00
Reference Description Unit price Quantity
0121 Surgical box empty 260,00
S1807 MDI Standard Kit  - includes: 926,00
1.1 mm MDI Surgical Drill (3 pcs.) S1011.